
1

Loyalty is hard-earned and easily 
lost. We will do our best to keep 
yours, with a range of packages 
and plans intended to make it easy 
to join us as often as you’d like. If 
you’re a pre-planner, our 5+ Show 
and 3+ Show Packages offer the 
best value and feature some 
excellent benefits. 

Season 2025

Season 
2025 
Subscription Packages

🡢  5+ Show Package 
Buy 5 or more shows 
Save 20% 

🡢  3+ Show Package 
Buy 3 or 4 shows 
Save 10% 

Theatre Royal



2

Show Date Time Seat Category Ticket Price No. of Tickets Total

For example: Looking for Alibrandi Wed 27 Aug 7.30pm Premium $99 2 $198

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

Sub Total $

Less 20% discount (for 5+ shows), or less 10% discount (for 3-4 shows) $

Make a donation – your support makes us stronger

Your generosity will make a real difference, helping us to expand the range of access programs for children,  
young people and disadvantaged communities, support Tasmanian artists to develop and present new 
work,  and diversify the range of public programs we offer. Donations of $2 or more are tax deductible. 

I would like to donate $

Please provide details of any specific access or seating requirements

Booking Form

theatreroyal.com.auSeason 2025Theatre Royal



Personal Details

(mobile) (home) (work)

Payment Form

Payment Details

Cash (in person at the Box O�ce)

Cheque (payable to Theatre Royal Management Board)

Credit Card (fill out details below)

.

tr

ce

If you would not like to recieve Theatre Royal communications, please tick here: 

If you are subscribing, would you prefer:            Payment in full now             Easy Payment Plan ($10 fee)

theatreroyal.com.auSeason 2025Theatre Royal



4

Show 

Pr
em

iu
m

 / 
A 

/ B
 / 

C
 R

es
er

ve

Feral

95 85

50

45 35

40

55

45

50 45

59 39

50

55 50 45 50/45/40

85

    

50

85

40 35

69

49

40

40 35 30

 55

99

theatreroyal.com.auea o 5heatre oyal

Mel Buttle

William Basinski

Garry Starr Performs Everything

The Necks

Goldfish

Sirens

Wilds

Ratburger

Finding the Boy Beyond the Rainbow

Jekyll & Hyde

110% Ready

momenta

Looking for Alibrandi 

INFLUENCER

Duck Pond

The ADVENTURES of Peacock, Chicken & the Pony they Rode Upon

Feathers

50

55

45 40

49

35

45

40

89

30

 69

45/40/35

45/40/35

35

75/65/55/45

89/79/69/59

45/40/35

75/65/55/45

89/79/69/59

45 40 35 35

59 49 39 39

35 35 25 25

75 65 55 45

89 79 69 59

75 65 55 45

89 79 69 59

3040

40

45

99 89 79

75 65

45

75

30 30

30

79

40

59

65 55

69

Romeo & Juliet

GALLERY

TR+

Come From Away

Uni Revue 2025 : (DIM)WITTED

Beauty and the Beast

57

999

48

95

50

90 85 80

45 52/50/48/45 48 45 43 40

85/80/75/70 85 80 75 70


	TR_BookingForm_Print_2024-v2
	TR_BookingForm_Print_2024-EDIT3

	TR_BookingForm_Print_2024-p4-EDIT002



