THEATRE ROUAL

Season 2025

Subscription Packages

Loyalty is hard-earned and easily lost. We will do our best to keep yours, with a range of packages and plans intended to make it easy to join us as often as you'd like. If you're a pre-planner, our **5+ Show** and **3+ Show Packages** offer the best value and feature some excellent benefits.

→ 5+ Show Package

Buy 5 or more shows Save 20%

→ 3+ Show Package

Buy 3 or 4 shows Save 10%

Booking Form

	Date	Time	Seat Category	Ticket Price	No. of Tickets	Total
or example: Looking for Alibrandi	Wed 27 Aug	7.30pm	Premium	\$99	2	\$198
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
				\$		\$
					Sub Total	\$
	L ace 1	20% discount	t (for 5+ shows), or l	ass 10% discou		
	Less 2	20 70 discouri				Ÿ
ake a donation – your support makes us strong	ıer					
	•					
our generosity will make a real difference, helpi oung people and disadvantaged communities, s	ng us to expand the range support Tasmanian artists	to develop an	d present new			
ake a donation – your support makes us strong our generosity will make a real difference, helpi oung people and disadvantaged communities, ork, and diversify the range of public programs	ng us to expand the range support Tasmanian artists	to develop an	d present new			

Theatre Royal Season 2025 theatreroyal.com.au 2

Payment Form

Personal Details													
Name:													
Address:													
						Postcode:							
Telephone:	(mobile)				(home)				(wc	ork)			
Email:													
Concession Type & Number (if applic	able):												
Any of your guests attending three or additional subscriber here (if you have									ch				
Name:	Email:												
Name:			Email:										
Name:			Email:										
Name:	ame: Email:												
Payment Details													
Places tick are of the fellowing metho	ado of normanti												
Please tick one of the following method Cash (in person at the Box Office)	ods of payment:												
Cheque (payable to Theatre Roya	l Management Board)												
Credit Card (fill out details below)													
Credit card information:													
☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ America	an Express												
Card No.:	-	-		CVV:		Expiry Date:		1					
Signature:													
If you are subscribing, would you pre	fer: Payment in full r	now 🗌 Eas	sy Paymen	t Plan (\$10 f	ee)								
All subscribers will automatically receilf you would not like to recieve Theatr													

Please email to: boxoffice@theatreroyal.com.au

or return this form to: Theatre Royal Box Office GPO Box 145, Hobart Tasmania 7001

Theatre Royal Season 2025 theatreroyal.com.au 3

Ticket Pricing

Show		STALLS / DRESS CIRCLE						GALLERY			
↓	Premium	A Reserve	B Reserve	C Reserve	Concession: Premium / A / B / C Reserve	Premium	A Reserve	B Reserve	C Reserve		
Feral	50				40						
William Basinski	95				85						
Mel Buttle	55	50	45	35	45/40/35	45	40	35	35		
Garry Starr Performs Everything	50	45	40								
The Necks	69	59	49	39		59	49	39	39		
Goldfish	49	45	35								
Sirens	59	55	45								
Wilds	50	45	40		45/40/35						
Ratburger	40	40	30	30		35	35	25	25		
Finding the Boy Beyond the Rainbow	55	50	45		50/45/40						
Jekyll & Hyde	45				35						
110% Ready	40	35	30								
momenta	85	75	65	55	75/65/55/45	75	65	55	45		
Looking for Alibrandi	99	89	79	69	89/79/69/59	89	79	69	59		
INFLUENCER	50	45	40		45/40/35						
Duck Pond	85	75	65	55	75/65/55/45	75	65	55	45		
The ADVENTURES of Peacock, Chicken & the Pony they Rode Upon	40	30	30								
Feathers	40	35	30								
Romeo & Juliet	99	89	79	69	89/79/69/59	89	79	69	59		
TR+	-										
Come From Away	99	¤į	¢9	į >							
Uni Revue 2025 : (DIM) WITTED	57	50	48	45	52/50/48/45	48	45	43	40		
Beauty and the Beast	95	90	85	80	85/80/75/70	85	80	75	70		